Safety Recalls for the United Kingdom available on the Web


Rampant Rabbit Vibrator

In the interest of public safety the manufacturers of the above are conducting a voluntary Recall on products sold through Ann Summers between May 2002 and Sept 2002

This measure has been taken because under certain circumstances a component may Fail. Which may cause discomfort to the user.

If you own one of the above, stop using it immediately and return it to your nearest Ann Summers store where you will be given a quality assured replacement, OR return it free of charge to the following address stating your details for a return replacement.

PRODUCT RE-CALL DESK. FREEPOST CN3021. PO Box 234. WHYTLEAFE. SURREY. CR3 OBZ

Enquiries 0870 7707 440        www.annsummers.com

Source :- The National Press

September 2002